

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

NG WEE BENG
BLK 752 PASIR RIS ST 71 #09-92
SINGAPORE 510752

Contact : 90406619

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15959
Date in : 26/06/2023
Vehicle Num. : SMK4644D
Model : KIA CERATO 1.6(A) EX
Chassis/Eng# : KNAF3416MK5036737/G4FGJH719140

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT BONNET <i>Repis</i>	1	1619.00	X -1,619.00
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R	2	40.00	X 80.00
FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER STOPPER L/R <i>3</i>	4	15.00	+ 60.00
FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK <i>1</i>	1	95.00	X 95.00
FRONT BUMPER <i>Delnd</i>	1	634.00	✓ 634.00
FRONT BUMPER 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>Mr</i>	1	38.00	✓ 38.00
FRONT BUMPER DAY LAMP GARNISH L/R <i>cnld</i>	2	38.00	✓ 76.00
FRONT BUMPER DAY LAMP L/R <i>cnld</i>	2	130.00	✓ 260.00
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R <i>see</i>	2	35.00	X 70.00
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R <i>Mr</i>	2	146.70	X 293.40
FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKET <i>cnld</i>	1	269.70	✓ 269.70
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>cnld</i>	1	175.60	✓ 175.60
FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID <i>Mr</i>	1	145.40	✓ 145.40
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Delnd</i>	1	450.00	✓ 450.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BEAM <i>cnld</i>	1	103.00	✓ 103.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>Mr</i>	2	35.70	X 71.40
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>cnld</i>	1	78.00	✓ 78.00
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>see Mr</i>	1	25.00	X 25.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

NG WEE BENG
 BLK 752 PASIR RIS ST 71 #09-92
 SINGAPORE 510752

Contact : 90406619

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15959

Date in : 26/06/2023

Vehicle Num. : SMK4644D

Model : KIA CERATO 1.6(A) EX

Chassis/Eng# : KNAF3416MK5036737/G4FGJH719140

FRONT GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	1	298.00	✓	298.00
FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH <i>Cracked</i>	1	38.00	✓	38.00
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>Cracked</i>	2	1221.00	✓	2,442.00
FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R <i>Heu</i>	2	45.00	X	90.00
REAR BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	1298.00	✓	1,298.00
REAR BOOTLID 'C&C' EMBLEM	1	88.00	✓	88.00
REAR BOOTLID 'CERATO' EMBLEM <i>Heu</i>	1	35.00	✓	35.00
REAR BOOTLID 'LOGO' EMBLEM	1	33.00	✓	33.00
REAR BOOTLID CENTER REFLECTOR <i>Heu</i>	1	625.00	+	625.00
REAR BOOTLID HINGES L/R <i>Heu</i>	2	90.00	X	180.00
REAR BOOTLID INNER RUBBER STOPPER L/R <i>Heu</i>	2	10.00	X	20.00
REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM GARNISH <i>Heu</i>	1	183.00	+	183.00
REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK <i>Dmg</i>	1	110.00	✓	110.00
REAR BOOTLID REFLECTOR L/R <i>RW Cracked</i>	2	550.00	SSS	1,100.00
REAR BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>Crack</i>	1	176.70	✓	176.70
REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	652.00	✓	652.00
REAR BUMPER LOWER LID <i>Dented</i>	1	220.00	✓	220.00
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISH L/R <i>Cracked</i>	2	90.00	✓	180.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

NG WEE BENG
 BLK 752 PASIR RIS ST 71 #09-92
 SINGAPORE 510752

Contact : 90406619

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15959
 Date in : 26/06/2023
 Vehicle Num. : SMK4644D
 Model : KIA CERATO 1.6(A) EX
 Chassis/Eng# : KNAF3416MK5036737/G4FGJH719140

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L/R	<i>crack</i>	2	165.00	✓	330.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	<i>crack</i>	1	288.00	✓	288.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET	<i>crack</i>	3	60.00	+	180.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	<i>crack</i>	2	30.40	X	60.80
REAR END PANEL	<i>Dented</i>	1	293.00	✓	293.00
REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR	<i>crack</i>	1	47.00	✓	47.00
REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	<i>Dented</i>	1	63.40	✓	63.40
REAR TAILLAMP L/R	<i>RH Bumper</i>	2	635.00	635	1270.00
Subtotal before discount					14,844.40
Percentage discount 10%					1,484.44
Sub-total 1					13,359.96
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	<i>Dented</i>	1	25.00	✓	25.00
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE FRAME	<i>Dented</i>	1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET	<i>new</i>	1	30.00	✓	30.00
REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM GARNISH CLIPS - SET	<i>new</i>	1	50.00	X	50.00
REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE	<i>new</i>	1	25.00	X	25.00
REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE FRAME	<i>new</i>	1	50.00	X	50.00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS - SET	<i>new</i>	1	50.00	30	50.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

NG WEE BENG
BLK 752 PASIR RIS ST 71 #09-92
SINGAPORE 510752

Contact : 90406619

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15959
Date in : 26/06/2023
Vehicle Num. : SMK4644D
Model : KIA CERATO 1.6(A) EX
Chassis/Eng# : KNAF3416MK5036737/G4FGJH719140

REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	30.00	<i>20</i> 30.00
Subtotal before discount			310.00
Percentage discount 0%			0.00
Sub-total 2			310.00
Parts-total			13,669.96

LABOUR

To transfer rear bootlid mechanism lock outer handle reflector	<i>60</i> 80.00
To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)	<i>30</i> 80.00
To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and rewire for parking sensor.	<i>✓</i> 80.00
To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner carpet. (to FR)	<i>60</i> 80.00
To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.	<i>1200</i> 1,600.00
To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.	<i>1200</i> 1,400.00
To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.	<i>60</i> 80.00
Labour Total	3,400.00
Parts & Labour Total	17,069.96

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Adrian C
2/8 30/06/23
10 Days